Election: 2014 General Primary
Jurisdiction: Macoupin County, IL
Date: 2014-03-18 00:00:00
Registered Voters: 30814

Ballots Cast: 6676

Voter Turnout: 22%

Active Precincts: 1

Candidate: NO (NP)

Contest Name

STAUNTON CUSD 6 PROP
VIRDEN CITY PROP
NORTHWESTERN 2 PROP
SHIPMAN VILL PROP

WHITE CITY PROP

MEDORA VILL ENERGY PROP
EAST GILLESPIE ENERGY PROP
PANHANDLE CUSD 2 PROP

Contest: VIRDEN CITY PROP

Precinct
Election Total

Contest: MEDORA VILL ENERGY PROP

Precinct
Election Total

Contest: STAUNTON CUSD 6 PROP

Precinct
Election Total

Contest: EAST GILLESPIE ENERGY PROP

Precinct
Election Total

Contest: SHIPMAN VILL PROP

Precinct
Election Total

Contest: WHITE CITY PROP

Precinct
Election Total

Total Votes
961

171

152

66

31

18

14

8

Total Votes
171

Total Votes
18

Total Votes
961

Total Votes
14

Total Votes
66

Total Votes
31

Vote %
57.03
53.94
38.68
66.67
70.45
56.25
42.42
72.73

Vote %
53.94

Vote %
56.25

Vote %
57.03

Vote %
42.42

Vote %
66.67

Vote %
70.45
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Contest: PANHANDLE CUSD 2 PROP

Precinct
Election Total

Contest: NORTHWESTERN 2 PROP

Precinct
Election Total

Total Votes
8

Total Votes
152

Vote %
72.73

Vote %
38.68
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